Power plug - SL2-2,54/16-ST PHCENIX
CONTACT

2896348
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2896344

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.

Power connector for DIN rail bus connector with 16 free cable ends with a cross section of 0.
25 mm2, 500 mm long, male contacts
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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin
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2896348

1pc

50 pc

A13

ACHBBZ

Page 698 (C-1-2013)
4046356098427
37.138¢g
37.138¢g
85366990

TW
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type Cable set

Number of positions 16

Type Male

Housing type DIN rail housing for use in distribution boards in accordance with
DIN 43880

Material specifications

Color black

Housing material Polyamide
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Drawings
Circuit diagram
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1

ETIM
ETIM7.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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27440309

EC002638

39121409
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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